FATIMA INTERIOR SOLUTION PVT. LTD.

Civil . Build . Interior . Electric . Waterproofing . Flumbing Uranus CaHousing Society Ltd. B-304, Opposite Oshiwara Bus Depot,

Email : fispl.munbai@gmail.com/info@fatimaenterprise.com Web - www.fatimaenterprise.com Phone : +91 77009 53222



Buyer,	Quotation Nos.	FISPL- 1059/ 23-24					
Mumbai Airport Lounge Services Pvt.Ltd	Quotation Date	21/12/2023					
Shiv Sagar Estate, A block,	Quotation Ref by	Mr. Naseer					
1st floor, Dr Annie Besant RD,	Site Visit by	Mr. Salam					
Worli, Mumbai,	Mode/Terms of Payment	100% Advance Payment					
Maharashtra - 400018	Vendor Code Nos						
GSTIN :	Job : Quotation for Sofa Repairing & Renovation Work						
<u>Kind Attn</u> : Mr. Naseer	State Code	24					
Work Site: Mumbai Airport Terminal 2	SAC Code	995414					
Quotation							

Quotation									
Sr. No.	Description	Image	Unit	Qty	Rate	Amount			
1	Removing & existing old damage Raxin. Including of new 35 / 15 mm thick 40 density foam. Including elastic belt with juth kanthan and all types of required raxin fitting material, stitching and fittings etc. Raxin basic rate Rs. 400/- Mtr		Nos	42	7,500	315,000			
2	Removing & existing old damage Raxin. Including of new 35 / 15 mm thick 40 density foam. Including elastic belt with juth kanthan and all types of required raxin fitting material, stitching and fittings etc. Raxin basic rate Rs. 400/- Mtr		Nos	30	7,500	225,000			
3	Removing & existing old damage Raxin. Including of 100 mm thick 50 density foam for sitting area, back & arm rest area 40 density. Including elastic belt with juth kanthan and all types of required raxin fitting material, stitching and fittings etc. Raxin basic rate Rs. 400/- Mtr		Nos	69	15,950	1,100,550			
4	Transportation Charges from Airport to Factory & Factory to Airport Delivery Up and down		Trip / Batch	6	8,500	51,000			
	Importatnt Note : This work only for factory row house. The work is not possible in site		Bill Amount			1,691,550			
				152,239.50					
			SGST @ 9 % Round Off Amt.			152,239.50			
						0			
				1,996,029					
	Rupees In Words : Nineteen Lakh Ninety Six Thousand Twenty Nine Only								
Terms &	Conditions:								
 (1) Site documents to be submitted along with work order by client (2) Drawings and deails to be provided by Client if applicable duly filled up and signed by the client (3) Water and Electricity supply by client free of cost./ lead 100 mtr of site (4) Transportation will be charged as actual if work is not executed due to any site restriction and not informed to us in time, (5) All kind of site problems related to materials and manpower to be handled by client. (6) Any additional item/non listed BOQ item to be executed after rate confirmation and approval only, (7) Client to take care for any Statutory approvals, local authorities/appartment approvals for site work, material loading/unloading etc. Warranty / Guarranty of Work Workmanship Warranty with Anti Script Warranty 									
3	Payment terms								
a	70% Advance Payment as per PO, 30% after completion job on material delivery time.								
b	Quotation valid for 15 days								
4	Taxes								
	(1) Taxes will be applicable as per government rules. (2) any additional charge	s like Mathadi etc to be	paid by client a	s per actual.					
~	Disposal Materials		Cul .						
а	We would not be responsible for any kind of breakage or damages caused to the	e property during proce	ess of the work						
PAN NO :	NO : AADCF5577B For M/s FATIMA INTERIOR SOLUTION PVT. LT								
GSTIN NO). 27AADCF5577B1ZO	Hate							
MSME RE	ISME REG NO : UDYAM-MH-18-0045031								
	Note : This is a computer generated q	uotation. does not require	d signature.						